
MR S CORDELL 109 

Burncroft Avenue 

Enfield Middlesex 

EN3 7JQ 

Account Number 

Account Type 

 

Transactions Fro 20-NOV-2007 T 2 2 - SEP-2 0 0 8 Printed on : 22-SEP-2008 
 Balance At 19-NOV-2007 Is 124.43 DR 

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance 
 

21-NOV-2 0 0 
7 

PAYMENT 
 

50.00 74.43 DR 
2 6-NOV-2 0 

0 7 
STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  146.85 DR 

2 6-NOV-2 0 
07 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 78.56 DR 

03-DEC-2 0 
07 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  150.98 DR 

03-DEC-2 007 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 82.69 DR 
10-DEC-2 007 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  155.11 DR 

10-DEC-2 0 
07 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 86.82 DR 

17-DEC-2 007 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  159.24 DR 

17-DEC-2007 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 90.95 DR 
24-DEC-2007 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  163 .37 DR 

24-DEC-2 0 
07 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 95.08 DR 

31-DEC-2007 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  167.50 DR 

31-DEC-2 0 
07 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 99.21 DR 

07-JAN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  171.63 DR 

07-JAN-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 103.34 DR 

14-JAN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  175.76 DR 

14-JAN-2 0 
08 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 107.47 DR 

21-JAN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  179.89 DR 
21-JAN-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 111.60 DR 

2 8-JAN-2 0 
08 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  184.02 DR 

28-JAN-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 115.73 DR 

04-FEB-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  188.15 DR 
04-FEB-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 119.86 DR 

11- FEB - 2 
0 0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  192.28 DR 

11-FEB-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 123.99 DR 

18 - FEB-2 0 
0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  196.41 DR 

18-FEB - 2 0 
0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 128.12 DR 

25-FEB-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  200.54 DR 

25 - FEB - 2 
0 0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 132.25 DR 

03-MAR-2 0 0 
8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  204.67 DR 
03-MAR-2 0 0 
8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 136.38 DR 

0 3-MAR-2 0 
0 8 

PAYMENT  20.00 116.38 DR 

10 -MAR- 2 0 
0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  188.80 DR 

10-MAR-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 120.51 DR 

17-MAR-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  192.93 DR 

19-MAR-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 124.64 DR 

2 4 -MAR- 2 

0 0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  197.06 DR 
2 6 -MAR- 2 

0 0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 128.77 DR 

26-MAR-2008 PAYMENT  20.00 108.77 DR 
31-MAR- 2 0 

0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 72.42  181.19 DR 

31-MAR- 2 0 

0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  68.29 112.90 DR 

07-APR-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  188.84 DR 
07-APR-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 117.34 DR 

14-APR-2 0 0 

8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  193.28 DR 
 

497630 
Rent Account 



MR S CORDELL 109 

Burncroft Avenue 

Enfield Middlesex 

EN3 7JQ 

497630 
Rent Account 

 
 

Account Number Account Type Transactions Fro 20-NOV-2007 T 22-SEP-2008 

Printed on : 22-SEP-2008 
 Balance At 19-NOV-2 007 Is 124.43 

* 
DR 

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance 
 

14-APR-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE 
 

71.50 121.78 DR 

21-APR-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  197.72 DR 

21-APR-2 008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 126.22 DR 

28-APR-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  202.16 DR 

2 8-APR-2 
008 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 130.66 DR 

0 5 -MAY- 2 
0 0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  206.60 DR 

0 5 -MAY-2 0 
0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 135.10 DR 
12 -MAY-2 0 
0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  211.04 DR 

12 -MAY-2 0 
0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 139.54 DR 

19 -MAY- 2 0 
0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  215.48 DR 

19 -MAY-2 0 
0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 143.98 DR 
2 6 -MAY-2 0 
0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  219.92 DR 

2 6 -MAY- 2 
0 0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 148.42 DR 

02-JUN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  224.36 DR 

02-JUN-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 152.86 DR 

09-JUN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  228.80 DR 

09-JUN-2008 HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 157.30 DR 

16-JUN-2008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  233.24 DR 

16 -JUN- 2 0 

0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 161.74 DR 
23 -JUN-2 0 

08 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  237.68 DR 

2 3 -JUN-2 0 
0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 166.18 DR 
3 0 -JUN- 2 

0 0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  242.12 DR 

3 0 -JUN-2 0 

0 8 

HB WEEKLY REBATE  71.50 170.62 DR 

0 7 -JUL-2 0 

0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  246.56 DR 

14 -JUL-2 0 

0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  322.50 DR 

21-JUL-2 0 0 

8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  398.44 DR 

2 8 -JUL-2 0 

0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  474.38 DR 

04-AUG-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  550.32 DR 

11-AUG-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  626.26 DR 

18-AUG-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  702.20 DR 

25-AUG-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  778.14 DR 

01-SEP-2 008 STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  854.08 DR 

08 - SEP-2 

008 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  930.02 DR 
15 - SEP-2 

008 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  1005.96 DR 

2 2 - SEP-2 

0 0 8 

STANDARD DEBIT 75.94  1081.90 DR 
 


